TRADE  TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks  Submission Type  X New  Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID #  Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame #	10-13-2000  U.S. Department of Commercial Patent and Tradement Office TRADEMARK  101474278  ON FORM CUVER SMEET  EMARKS ONLY  Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies).  Conveyance Type  Assignment  Security Agreement  Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment			
OPRIFICANCE CRECORDATI TRADE TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Submission Type  X New Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID # Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame #	EMARKS ONLY  : Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies).  Conveyance Type  Assignment  License			
TRADE TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Submission Type  X New Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID #  Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame #	EMARKS ONLY  : Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies).  Conveyance Type  Assignment  License			
TRADE TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Submission Type  X New Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID # Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame #	EMARKS ONLY  : Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies).  Conveyance Type  Assignment  License			
TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Submission Type  X New  Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID #  Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame #	Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies).  Conveyance Type  Assignment  License			
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID #  Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame #	Conveyance Type  Assignment  License			
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID #  Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame #	Assignment License			
Document ID #  Correction of PTO Error  Reel # Frame #	Security Agreement Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment			
Reel # Frame #	Effective Date			
	Merger Month Day Year 060800			
Corrective Document Reel # Frame #	X Change of Name Other			
Conveying Party  Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached  Execution Date Month Day Year				
Name eShare Technologies, Inc. 052900				
Formerly				
Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation Association				
Other				
X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Georgia				
Receiving Party	Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached			
Name eshare communications, Inc.				
DBA/AKA/TA				
Composed of				
Address (line 1) 5051 Peachtree Corne	rs Circle			
Address (line 2)				
Address (line 3) Norcross	GA 30092-2500			
Individual General Partnership	State/Country Zip Code Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an			
	assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic			
	representative should be attached.  (Designation must be a separate			
document from Assignment)				
X   Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization   Georgia   Georgia				
71				
14144 (4)				
•				
Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to averagethering the data needed to templete the Cover Steel. Send comments regu	igo approximately 30 minutes per Cover theet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and urding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, ansysment and Burden, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB signment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS			

9002

MELITA INTL.

9227 662 02TRADEMARK00/61/01

REEL: 002127 FRAME: 0862

FORM PTO-1 Expres 06/30/99 OMB 06/51-0027	618B	Page 2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK		
Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only.					
Name [			ving rary only.		
Address (line 1)					
Address (line 2)					
Address (line 3)					
Address (line 4)					
Correspondent Name and Address Area Code and Telephone Number 770-239-4222					
Name [	Kirk L. Somers				
Address (Nine 1) 5051 Peachtree Corners Circle					
Address (line 2) Norcross, GA 30092-2500					
Address (line 3)					
Address (line 4)					
Pages Enter the total number of pages of the attached conveyance document # including any attachments.					
Trademark Application Number(s) or Registration Number(s) Mark if additional numbers attached					
Enter either the Trademark Application Number or the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property).					
Trad	emark Application Number(s)	Registration	on Number(s)		
75236568					
75236565					
Number of Properties Enter the total number of properties involved. # 2					
Fee Amount Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 65					
Method of Payment: Enclosed Deposit Account					
Deposit Account (Enter for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.)  Deposit Account Number:					
	-		Yes No		
		zation to charge additional fees:			
Statement and Signature					
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as					
indic	ated herein. (	$\bigcap$ 1. $\mathcal{Q}$ .	June 29, 2000		
Dan K.	Lowring	Ja V. You	Date Signed		
Name	of Person Signing	Signature J	Pate Oldied		

**∠00** Ø

MELITA INTL.

9117 682 011 PRADEMARKO/81/01

REEL: 002127 FRAME: 0863



July 5, 2000

Via U.S. Express Mail

Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks Box Assignments Washington, DC 20231

RE: Recordation of Name Changes

To Whom It May Concern:

Please find enclosed two checks, each for \$65, along with the Recordation Form Cover Sheets as appropriate. Thank you for your assistance in this matter.

Sincerely,

Kirk L. Somers

Director of Intellectual Property

Enclosures

**RECORDED: 07/06/2000** 

Corporate Headquarters
5051 Peachtree Corners Circle
Norcross, Ga 30092 USA
Phone: 770-239-4000; Fax: 770-239-4775
www.eshare.com

8002

MELITA INTL,

9447 687 044 PRABEMARW /81/01

REEL: 002127 FRAME: 0864